March 2000
g  GE Industrial Systems
“MX” MAGNETIC ACCELERATOR
Application
These solid state magnetic accelerators have been designed as
speed input devices used with sold-state controls for electric
vehicle traction motors.  Applications include industrial fork lifts,
utility vehicles, and airport ground support vehicles.  They are

Operating temperature ........................................... -40oC to +70oC
Storage temperature............................................... -50oC to +120oC
Ordering Information
GE Model Number Description “ACL” Wiring Option
IC4485ACH1BX01ACAC01 Standard 40” harness terminated with Amp #36151 terminals 01
IC4485ACH1BX01ACAC03 25.75” harness, terminated with Amp #180904-0 six position receptacle 03
IC4485ACH1BX01ACAC04 13” harness terminated with Amp #1-480705-0 receptacle 04
IC4485ACH1BX01ACAC08 22” harness terminated with Amp #350715-1 receptacle 08
IC4485ACH1BX01ACAC09 24” harness terminated with Amp #172044-1 five position receptacle 09
IC4485ACH1BX01ACAC10 12” harness terminated with Deutsch DT04-4P four position receptacle 10
March 2000
Warranty and Service
This product is covered by a 12 month warranty, not to exceed 18 months from shipment, as described in GEP-973,
“Conditions of Sale”.  Worldwide technical assistance and service are available from local GE representatives.